YS Series
IEC Contactors
D-4
USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC
D
IE
C

YS Series Contactors
Y S 1 N -�  F 1 1  * * * *
Ordering Information
� IEC CONTACTORS
� Specify the coil voltage code for the contactor in place of * * * * .
� Specify the maximum AC3 current code for the contactor in place of � .
� This part number is not indicated on the label of the contactor .
Completed Part Number of Contactors
1  Product Series
     YS1N: Non- reversing contactor, AC controlled
     YS1R: Reversing contactor, AC controlled
     YS3N: Non-reversing contactor, DC controlled
     YS3R: Reversing contactor, DC controlled
4  Coil Voltage
2  a) Approximate Maximum AC3 Current
     AC or DC Controlled Contactors
      9:9A, 12:12A, 20:20A, 25:25A, 32:32A, 38:38A,
     40:40A, 50:50A, 65:65A, 80:80A, 100:100A, 125:125A
     AC Contactors Only
     150:150A, 180:180A, 220:220A, 300:300A
3  Auxiliary Contact Configuration (Built onto conctactor)
     01: with 1NC, only for contactors sizes 9F-12F
     10: with 1NO, only for contactors sizes 9F-12F
     11: with 1NO-1NC, only for contactors sizes 20F-65F
     22: with 2NO-2NC, only for contactors sizes 80F-300F
A024 :  AC24V 50/60Hz
A048 :  AC48V 50/60Hz
A110 :  AC110V 50/60Hz
A120 :  AC120V 50/60Hz
A230 :  AC230V 50/60Hz
A240 :  AC240V 50/60Hz
A380 :  AC380V 50/60Hz
A415 :  AC415V 50/60Hz
A480 :  AC480V 50/60Hz
(Rated Voltage and Frequency)
(Other Voltages Available, Contact IDEC)
A600 :  AC600V 50/60Hz
D110 :  DC 110V
D220 :  DC 220V
M100 :  DC 110V
M200 :  DC 220V
D048 :  DC 48V
D024 :  DC 24V
b) Type of Contactor
    F:      AC controlled all sizes
    FG2: DC Controlled, sizes 9-65
    FG:   DC Controlled, sizes 80-125
AC Contactors
(all sizes)
DC Contactors
(sizes 9-65)
DC Contactors
(sizes 80-125)
CE Certified
IEC Contactors
YS Series
USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC D-5
D
IE
C
 C
o
n
ta
c
to
rs
IEC Contactors, AC Controlled
Consult an IDEC representative for other coil voltages.
For accessories, see page D-12.